© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 10/05/21
LNC2LED-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 60% more lumens and increased performance than smaller LNC models
•	 3000K, 4000K and 5000K as well as Amber
•	 Type II, III and IV distributions available for a variety of application needs

Catalog Number Description
SCP-Remote  Remote control for SCP option. Order at least one per project to program and control fixtures*
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage Distribution CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Weight lbs. (kg) Finish Options
LNC2-12LU-4K-3-DB 2,662 29W 3 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 7.0 (13.3) Bronze *
LNC2-12LU-5K-3-DB 2,868 29W 3 5000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 7.0 (13.3) Bronze *
LNC2-12LU-5K-3-DB-PC-U 2,868 29W 3 5000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 7.0 (13.3) Bronze Photocell *
LNC2-18LU-4K-3-DB 3,806 42W 3 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 7.0 (13.3) Bronze *
LNC2-18LU-5K-3-DB 4,106 42W 3 5000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 7.0 (13.3) Bronze *
LNC2-18LU-5K-3-DB-PC-U 4,106 42W 3 5000K/70CRI 120-277V Type 3 7.0 (13.3) Bronze Photocell *
LNC2-P35-4K-PCU 4,025 37W FT 4000K/70CRI 120-277V FT 7.0 (13.3) Bronze Photocell
LNC2-P35-PCU 4,108 37W FT 5000K/70CRI 120-277V FT 7.0 (13.3) Bronze Photocell
Notes:
* IES distributions only available with 9L, 12L and 18L versions
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth